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FEATURES

• Halogen heaters

• Drying temperature up to 160°C

• Graphical display with backlight & Drying chart displaying.

• Convenient and Easy text menu.

• Reports edition with PC keyboard.

• Storing 20 drying programs.

• Equipped with USB, RS232, PS2 Interface.

• Free PC Software.

• Multiple proles and analysis modes.

• Drying Report Printing with GLP/GMP.

• Automatic self test at Power up.



Speci�cation & design are subject to change without prior notice for our continuous development.
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Product Range

• •pH/mV/ºC/ORP Analyzer Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity/ºC Analyzer 

•Multiparameter Analyzer (pH/ORP/Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity/°C) 

•  • •Karl Fischer Titrator Auto Titrator Automatic Melting Point Apparatus 

• • •Flame Photometer Friability Test Apparatus Tablet Dis-integration Test Apparatus 

• • •Tap Density Test Apparatus Tablet Hardness Tester Leak Test Apparatus 

• •  •Tablet Dissolution Test Apparatus Ultrasonic Bath Electromagnetic Sieve Shaker

(Sonicator) Analytical Electronics Balance Halogen Based Moisture Analyzer• •  

•  • •Visible & UV-Vis. Spectrophotometer Nitrogen Gas Generator Zero Air Gas 

Generator Combination Nitrogen / Zero Air Gas Generator Air Drying Unit for TOC • •

Analyzer Dew Point Apparatus Gas Handling & Purication System Laboratory  • • •

Furniture & Fume Hood Exhaust Hood for AAS/ICP.•

• Available ways to evaluate humidity:

 - in proportion to initial weight

 - in proportion to dried weight

 - percentage of dried weight

• Drying mode:

 - time

 - short (automatic)

• Drying mode:

 - Standard

 - Fast

 - Slow

 - Step

HUMIDITY READOUT

PRECISION

ATS 60 ATS 120 ATS 210 BTS 110D BTS 110MODEL

HUMIDITY MEASURE

REPEATABILITY

MOISTURE RESOLUTION

CAPACITY (gm)

RESOLUTION (gm)

PAN mm

60

0.001

0.01 %

120

0.001

0.01 %

210

0.001

0.01 %

110

0.005

0.05 %

110

0.01

0.1 %

Ø 90

±0.1% (sample 2g)

±0.04% (sample 5g)

±0.5% (sample 2g)

±0.2% (sample 5g)

1% <0.5g sample, 0.1% <5g sample,

0.01% > 5g sample

0.1% (Sample > 10g)

1% (sample < 10g)

Optional

• Calibration 
   Thermometer

• Printer • Software • Test Weights


